

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	08-2939	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contra Schools Foundation - Roots I	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract			Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/17/2008			In control:	Pupil Achievement	
On agenda:				Final action:	12/17/2008	
Enactment date:	12/17/2008			Enactment #:	08-2209	
Title:	Approval by the State Administrator of a Professional Services Contract between District and Oakland Small Schools Foundation, for the latter to develop an individual giving campaign and various fundraising activities, create newsletters and brochures for marketing and recruitment purposes, write grant for parent engagement, at Roots International Academy for the period January 9, 2009 through June 30, 2009, in an amount not to exceed \$6,225.00.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 08-2939 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - OAKLAND SMALL SCHOOLS FOUNDATION - ROOTS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY, 2. 08-2939 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - OAKLAND SMALL SCHOOLS FOUNDATION - ROOTS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY, 3. 08-2939 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - OAKLAND SMALL SCHOOLS FOUNDATION - ROOTS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY					
Contact:	Brandee.Stewart@ousd.k12.ca.us					
Date	Ver. Actio	on By		Acti	on	Result
12/17/2008	of E	e Administrator a ducation			opted	Pass

Approval by the State Administrator of a Professional Services Contract between District and Oakland Small Schools Foundation, for the latter to develop an individual giving campaign and various fundraising activities, create newsletters and brochures for marketing and recruitment purposes, write grant for parent engagement, at Roots International Academy for the period January 9, 2009 through June 30, 2009, in an amount not to exceed \$6,225.00. [Enter body here.]